Lithonia Municipal Court

2023 Court Dates

JANUARY May SEPTEMBER

Fri. Jan.6 Fri. May 5 Fri. Sept8

Fri. Jan. 13 Fri. May 12 Fri. Sept. 15
Fri. Jan. 27 (T) Fri. May 26 (T) Fri. Sept. 29 (T)
FEBRUARY JUNE OCTOBER

Fri. Feb.3 Fri. Jun 2 Frii Oct 6

Fri. Feb 10 Fri. Jun9 Fri.  Oct 13

Fri. Feb. 24 (T) Fri. Jun 30(T) Fri. Oct. 27 (T)
MARCH JULY NOVEMBER

Fri.  Mar3 Fri. Jul7 Fri. Nov3

Fri. Mar. 10 Fri. Jul. 14 Frii. NO COURT
Fri. ~ Mar 31(T) Fri.  Jul. 28 (T) Fri.  Nov. 17 (T)
APRIL AUGUST DECEMBER

Fri. Apr.7 Fri. Aug. 4 Fri Decl

Fri. Apr. 14 Fri. Augll Fri. Dec 8

Fri. Apr.28(T)

Fri.  Aug25 (T)

Fri Dec 15 (T)

(T) Indicates Trial Calendar

feb 11/18/22



